LS E65B, LA E65B, LY E65B
Power TOPLED with Lens
Enhanced optical Power LED (HOP2000)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
OS-PCN-2010-033-A
To be used for design-in
2010-07-07 1

In order to ensure availability, single forward voltage groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 16
Luminous
Intensity1) page 16
IF = 50 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 16
Luminous
Flux2) page 16
IF = 50 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS E65B-V1AB-1-1
LS E65B-AABB-1-1
LS E65B-V1BB-1-1
super red 710 ... 1800
1120 ... 2800
710 ... 2800
1450 (typ.)
2400 (typ.)
2000 (typ.)
Q65110A2763
Q65110A2764
Q65110A2762
LA E65B-AABB-24-1
LA E65B-BACA-24-1
LA E65B-AACA-24-1
amber 1120 ... 2800
1800 ... 3550
1120 ... 3550
2400 (typ.)
3000 (typ.)
2775 (typ.)
Q65110A2349
Q65110A2350
Q65110A2351
LY E65B-AABB-26-1
LY E65B-BACA-26-1
LY E65B-AACA-26-1
yellow 1120 ... 2800
1800 ... 3550
1120 ... 3550
2400 (typ.)